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Q U I C K  F A C T S

Located within the Marina Vallarta Golf Course, next to one of the 
most exclusive marinas in Mexico, Casa Velas is an adults-only, 
All-Inclusive boutique hotel in Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco, Mexico. Just 
5 minutes from the Puerto Vallarta International Airport (PVR) and 
15 minutes from the cobble-stoned downtown, this 80-suite 
property with hacienda-style architecture offers various settings 
for private functions and has received the AAA Four Diamond 
Award. 

• 80 suites – AAA Four Diamonds - Luxury All inclusive - Adults only
• Puerto Vallarta Airport  (PVR) 5 min away
• Downtown Vallarta 15 min away
• All suites 441+ sq. ft. 
• ABJA Spa 1,798 sq. ft.
• Emiliano - Mexican Gourmet Cuisine – AAA Four Diamonds
• Convention Center 4,897+ sq. ft.. – 4 breakout sessions
• Private Ocean Club with restaurant

F A C I L I T I E S  A N D  S E R V I C E S

• 24-hr Concierge 
• Pool with views of the golf course 
• Private Ocean Club with pool and restaurant 
• LifeFitness Center and Yoga classes 
• Wi-Fi 
• Valet parking and parking lot 
• Boutique ($)
• Spa  ($)

S P A

Modern facilities carefully designed to provide a sublime 
experience. A journey through the different sensations of wellness 
and relaxation in the jacuzzi, steam room, pressure showers, 
multifunctional Spa suites (4) and outdoor Spa cabanas (4).

AAA Four Diamond restaurant Emiliano offers a select menu 
of gourmet Mexican cuisine, with elegant indoor seating and an 
outdoor terrace. Open daily for breakfast, lunch and dinner.
The private Ocean Club offers Asian fusion delights. Open daily 
for lunch.
Aqua Bar. Swim-up bar by the main pool, and at the Ocean Club.
The Lobby Bar, with panoramic view of the main pool and 
gardens opens daily at 6:00 p.m.
Suite Service: 24-hr service.
La Ribera Steakhouse and Andrea Restaurant: Located at 
Velas Vallarta, with international fare and local favorites, 
available to guests of Casa Velas. 
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C U L I N A R Y  E X P E R I E N C E

S U I T E S

Suites with terrace or balcony – Living room with sofa  - Daily 
turndown service – Italian marble bathrooms – King size or two 
Queen size beds.

Suite Amenities: Daily-stocked premium minibar with 
refreshments and snacks – Nespresso Coffee maker -  Gourmet 
Tea - In-room safe – Beach bag - Umbrella.
Electronics: Flat screen with digital cable TV - Direct line 
telephone – Individual climate and humidity control - Electronic 
key cards - Complimentary Wi-Fi.
Bath Amenities: L’Occitane bath essentials - Bathrobes and 
sandals - Scale - Hair dryer.
Bed Amenities: White goose down pillows and comforters - Pillow 
menu.

S U I T E  I N V E N T O R Y

SUITE VIEW TOTAL

Master Suite

Master Suite Plus

Grand Class Suite

Grand Class Plus Suite

Wellness Suite - 1 bedroom

Ambassador Suite - 2 bedrooms

Governor Suite 

Presidential Suite

Golf or garden views

Golf or garden views

Golf views

Golf or garden views

Golf or garden views

Golf  views

Golf  views

Golf & garden view

19

18

18

19

3

1

1

1

80



With over 25 years of experience, Velas Resorts have hosted countless successful MICE groups for some of the world’s most 
recognized companies. Our brands Velas Vallarta, Casa Velas and Grand Velas – Riviera Maya – Nayarit – Los Cabos have made us a 
leader in the All-Inclusive sector for Meetings, Incentive Travel, Conventions and Expositions in Mexico.

OUTDOOR AREAS FOR EVENTS

Emiliano Restaurant Terrace

Pool Terrace

Lobby Bar Terrace

Casa Velas Garden

Botanical Garden

PRIVATE OCEAN CLUB

Terrace

Beach

2,379

4,736

1,012

2,260

7,320

3,703

5,813 

70

500

40

200

450

170

300

60

250

40

120

300

120

250

Venue Area sq. ft Cocktail Plated banquet 

info@velasmeetingsmexico.com  |   1  888 505 8399  |  velasmeetingsmexico.com

Pelícanos #311, Fracc. Marina Vallarta,
C.P. 48354, Puerto Vallarta,

Jalisco, México.

C O N V E N T I O N  C E N T E R  A N D  
O U T D O O R  V E N U E S  F O R  E V E N T S

The hacienda-style Convention Center offers 4,897 sq. ft. of flexible 
space with 4 breakouts and capacity for 10 to 230 attendees in 
banquet setting. Outdoor venues for private functions include 
terraces, gardens and beach-front areas.

V E L A S  R E S O R T S

CASA VELAS

EMPERADOR

FOYER

FOYER

WC 

WC 

GOLF

BACK

MAGUEY AGAVE

QUETZAL 1

QUETZAL 2

WC

3,666

1,562

1,059

1,034

517

517

1,020

14.76

14.76

14.76

14.76

14.76

14.76

16.07

350

150

100

100

40

40

80

250

105

70

70

25

25

60

AREA
sq. ft.

CONVENTION CENTER HEIGHT

21.32

36.74

24.93

24.27

24.27

24.27

30.18

WIDTH

42.65

42.65

42.65

42.65

21.32

21.32

26.57

LENGTH Theater Classroom Cocktail Plated
banquet

450

170

72

105

20

20

80

230

100

70

60

20

20

60
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