



Located within the Marina Vallarta Golf Course, next to one of the most exclusive marinas in Mexico, Casa Velas is an adults-only, All-Inclusive boutique hotel in Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco, Mexico. Just 5 minutes from the Puerto Vallarta International Airport (PVR) and 15 minutes from the cobble-stoned downtown, this 80-suite property with hacienda-style architecture offers various settings for private functions and has received the AAA Four Diamond Award.

QUICK FACTS

- 80 suites AAA Four Diamonds Luxury All inclusive Adults only
- Puerto Vallarta Airport (PVR) 5 min away
- · Downtown Vallarta 15 min away
- · All suites 441+ sq. ft.
- ABJA Spa 1,798 sq. ft.
- Emiliano Mexican Gourmet Cuisine AAA Four Diamonds
- Convention Center 4,897+ sq. ft.. 4 breakout sessions
- Private Ocean Club with restaurant

SUITES

Suites with terrace or balcony – Living room with sofa – Daily turndown service – Italian marble bathrooms – King size or two Oueen size beds

Suite Amenities: Daily-stocked premium minibar with refreshments and snacks – Nespresso Coffee maker – Gourmet Tea – In-room safe – Beach bag – Umbrella.

Tea - In-room safe - Beach bag - Umbrella. **Electronics:** Flat screen with digital cable TV - Direct line telephone - Individual climate and humidity control - Electronic key cards - Complimentary Wi-Fi.

Bath Amenities: L'Occitane bath essentials - Bathrobes and sandals - Scale - Hair dryer.

Bed Amenities: White goose down pillows and comforters - Pillow menu.



FACILITIES AND SERVICES

- 24-hr Concierge
- · Pool with views of the golf course
- Private Ocean Club with pool and restaurant
- · LifeFitness Center and Yoga classes
- Wi-F
- Valet parking and parking lot
- · Boutique (\$)
- Spa (\$)

SPA

Modern facilities carefully designed to provide a sublime experience. A journey through the different sensations of wellness and relaxation in the jacuzzi, steam room, pressure showers, multifunctional Spa suites (4) and outdoor Spa cabanas (4).

CULINARY EXPERIENCE

- AAA Four Diamond restaurant Emiliano offers a select menu of gourmet Mexican cuisine, with elegant indoor seating and an outdoor terrace. Open daily for breakfast, lunch and dinner.
- The private Ocean Club offers Asian fusion delights. Open daily for lunch.
- Aqua Bar. Swim-up bar by the main pool, and at the Ocean Club.
- The Lobby Bar, with panoramic view of the main pool and gardens opens daily at 6:00 p.m.
- Suite Service: 24-hr service.
- La Ribera Steakhouse and Andrea Restaurant: Located at Velas Vallarta, with international fare and local favorites, available to guests of Casa Velas.

SUITE INVENTORY

SUITE	VIEW	TOTAL
Master Suite	Golf or garden views	19
Master Suite Plus	Golf or garden views	18
Grand Class Suite	Golfviews	18
Grand Class Plus Suite	Golf or garden views	19
Wellness Suite - 1 bedroom	Golf or garden views	3
Ambassador Suite - 2 bedrooms	Golf views	1
Governor Suite	Golf views	1
Presidential Suite	Golf & garden view	1
		_



CONVENTION CENTER AND OUTDOOR VENUES FOR EVENTS

The hacienda-style Convention Center offers 4,897 sq. ft. of flexible space with 4 breakouts and capacity for 10 to 230 attendees in banquet setting. Outdoor venues for private functions include terraces, gardens and beach-front areas.





CASA VELAS

CONVENTION CENTER	AREA sq. ft.	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	Theater	Classroom	Cocktail	Plated banquet
CASA VELAS	3,666	42.65	21.32	14.76	350	250	450	230
Maguey	1,562	42.65	36.74	14.76	150	105	170	100
Agave	1,059	42.65	24.93	14.76	100	70	72	70
Quetzal	1,034	42.65	24.27	14.76	100	70	105	60
Quetzal 1	517	21.32	24.27	14.76	40	25	20	20
Quetzal 2	517	21.32	24.27	14.76	40	25	20	20
EMPERADOR	1,020	26.57	30.18	16.07	80	60	80	60



OUTDOOR AREAS FOR EVENTS						
Venue	Area sq. ft	Cocktail	Plated banquet			
Emiliano Restaurant Terrace	2,379	70	60			
Pool Terrace	4,736	500	250			
Lobby Bar Terrace	1,012	40	40			
Casa Velas Garden	2,260	200	120			
Botanical Garden	7,320	450	300			
PRIVATE OCEAN CLUB						
Terrace	3,703	170	120			
Beach	5,813	300	250			

VELAS RESORTS

With over 25 years of experience, Velas Resorts have hosted countless successful MICE groups for some of the world's most recognized companies. Our brands Velas Vallarta, Casa Velas and Grand Velas – Riviera Maya – Nayarit – Los Cabos have made us a leader in the All-Inclusive sector for Meetings, Incentive Travel, Conventions and Expositions in Mexico.

info@velasmeetingsmexico.com | 1888 505 8399 | velasmeetingsmexico.com



